
 
 
 
 

 

SRM e-TENDER NOTICE  
       

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on 

Mahatransco SRM e-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following 

works 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & opening 

of Tender 

Tender No. EEC/EHV CCCMD/Pune/T-30/2017-18 Rx no.7000006722 

 Name of Work : Maintenance of 
Various civil work of  220 kV S/S at 
Bhigwan, Pune.  
 

Download of tender documents Date 04/12/2017 

to 03/01/2018 

Time Limit :  

Estimated 

Cost (Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Tender 

Fee (Rs.) 

Cloding date Technical Bid 

opening Date 

Commercial 

opening Date 

    2413651.7 24136.50 525/- 
incl. 03/01/2018 

04/01/2018 if 
possible 

05/01/2018 if 
possible 

Contact Person : The Addl. Executive Engineer (C), Tel No. 7447440889 

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/ 

 

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on 

aforesaid web site. 
 

2. Tender fee & EMD should be paid online only through credit card or by their Axis Bank 

Account (NEET/RTGS) Transfer. The payment confirmation will be done by C.O. For 

payment confirmation send complete tender no. / amount/Transaction ID and mode of 

payment (i.e., through credit card or Net banking) Copy directly from vender to following mail 

IDs. srmadmin@mahatransco.in for technical & financial issues. 
 

3. Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website. 
 

4. Eligible contractor / agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till 

last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website 

related problems. 
 

Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on srme-

Tenderingportal (http://mahatransco.in/srm eTender). 

 
 

     Executive Engineer (Civil)  
EHV CCCM Division,Pune  
MSETCL,Pune-411011. 

 


